
Hallenspielplan  Hausham, Schulsporthalle  ( 280145 )
Tegernseer Straße 36
83734   Hausham

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

12:00

BK mD

BL wC

TV Miesbach

TV Miesbach (a.K.)

SBC Traunstein

TSV EBE Forst United II

18:12

11:33

Sa. 25.10.2025 12:00

14:00

BL wC

BK mD

TV Miesbach (a.K.)

TV Miesbach

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Freilassing

0:0

26:31

Sa. 15.11.2025 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

ESV Rosenheim

TuS Raubling

TSV Grafing

TuS Raubling

SV Bruckmühl

ESV Rosenheim

TV Miesbach

TSV Grafing

SV Bruckmühl

TV Miesbach

TV Miesbach

SV Bruckmühl

ESV Rosenheim

TV Miesbach

TSV Grafing

TuS Raubling

SV Bruckmühl

TuS Raubling

ESV Rosenheim

TSV Grafing

11:7

7:9

10:10

3:11

5:7

1:1

7:6

7:2

0:2

14:5

Sa. 31.01.2026 12:00

14:00

BK mD

BL wC

TV Miesbach

TV Miesbach (a.K.)

TuS Raubling

SV Bruckmühl (a.K.)

0:0

0:0


